
Country Agent Email Tel Number Website

Abu Dhabi IDP Abu Dhabi info.abudhabi@idp.com +97126228367 www.idp.com/about-idp/structure/uae.aspx

Azerbaijan IDP Azerbaijan info.baku@idp.com +99412 437 10 51 www.idp.com/about-idp/structure/azebaijan.aspx

Bahrain IDP Bahrain info.bahrain@idp.com +97317689960 www.idp.com/idp-today/structure/bahrain.aspx

Bangladesh Global Reach - Bangladesh shamim@globalreachonline.com +880-2 9885846 www.globalreach.in

Bhutan Global Reach - Bhutan thimphu@globalreachonline.com 975 334362 www.globalreach.in

Brunei James Hon Marketing & Management jhmm.brunei@gmail.com +6732230198 www.jameshon.com

Cambodia IDP Cambodia info.phnompenh@idp.com +85523881017 www.idp.com/idp-today/structure/cambodia.aspx

China JJL Overseas Education - Beijing serviceuk9@JJL.cn 0086 10 65685656 x 122 www.jjl.cn/english

China NCUK (Manchester Office) enquiries@ncuk.ac.uk +441613068897 www.ncuk.ac.uk

China UKEAS - Nanjing Office nanjing@ukeas.com.cn +86 25 5186 1158 www.ukeas.com/

China UKEAS Beijing beijing@ukeas.com.cn +86 10 6585 7705 www.ukeas.com/

China UKEAS Chengdu chengdu@ukeas.com.cn +862886527806 www.ukeas.com/

China UKEAS Chongqing chongqing@ukeas.com.cn +86 23 6380 6660 www.ukeas.com/

China UKEAS Guangzhou guangzhou@ukeas.com.cn  +86 20 3879 6883 www.ukeas.com/

China UKEAS Hangzhou hangzhou@ukeas.com.cn +865712892 6997 www.ukeas.com/

China UKEAS Ningbo ningbo@ukeas.com.cn  +86 574 87093046 www.ukeas.com/

China UKEAS Qingdao qingdao@ukeas.com.cn +532 8578 0660 www.ukeas.com/

China UKEAS Shanghai Education Training Centre shanghai@ukeas.com.cn +86 21 6468 3535 www.ukeas.com.cn/

China UKEAS Taizhou taizhou@ukeas.com.cn +86 576 8870 7797 www.ukeas.com/

China UKEAS Wuhan wuhan@ukeas.com.cn +27  87265361 www.ukeas.com/

China UKEAS Xian xian@ukeas.com.cn +29 8765 1595 www.ukeas.com/

China IDP Beijing info.beijing@idp.com +86 400 821 8688 www.idp.com/about-idp/structure/china.aspx

China IDP Shanghai info.shanghai@idp.com +862163907000 www.idp.com/about-idp/structure/china.aspx

China IDP Shenzhen info.shenzhen@idp.com +8675582125009 www.idp.com/about-idp/structure/china.aspx

China IDP Guangzhou info.guangzhou@idp.com +862038932797 www.idp.com/about-idp/structure/china.aspx

China University of Birmingham, China Office: Shanghai m.zong@bham.ac.uk +86 21 62185183 ext 123 http://www.birmingham.ac.uk/international/guangzhou/contact/index.aspx

China University of Birmingham, China Office: Guangzhou v.zheng@bham.ac.uk +86 20 38880707 http://www.birmingham.ac.uk/international/guangzhou/contact/index.aspx

Dubai  IDP UAE Ravi.chand@idp.com +9743446814 www.idp.com/about-idp/structure/uae.aspx

Dubai (U.A.E) International Placewell Consultants (IPC) pujmit@yahoo.com +97143911178 www.educationoverseas.com/

Egypt GESCO - Egypt admin@global-education.co.uk +20122165037 www.global-education.co.uk/

Ghana Preparation for Life Ghana ismail@preparationforlife.com  +233 21 765090 www.preparationforlife.com/

Hong Kong Aston Education dleng@astonhongkong.com +852 2866 9933 www.astonhongkong.com/e_index.html

Hong Kong IDP Hong Kong info.hongkong@idp.com +85228276362 www.idp.com/idp-today/structure/hong-kong.aspx

India Aspire Overseas Education Pvt. Ltd mail@aspirebig.com +911124109844 www.aspireoverseas.com/

India Global Reach - Ahmedabad amd@globalreachonline.com +91 79 65456595 www.globalreach.in/

India Global Reach - Baroda baroda@globalreachonline.com +91 0265 6643444 www.globalreach.in/

India Global Reach - Bhubaneswar bbsr@globalreachonline.com +91 674 3295477 www.globalreach.in/

India Global Reach - Chennai chennai@globalreachonline.com +91 44 2822 5581 www.globalreach.in/

India Global Reach - Guwahati guwahati@globalreachonline.com +91 361 2734677 www.globalreach.in/

India Global Reach - Head Office mlnm@globalreachonline.com +91 33 2283 5537 www.globalreach.in/

India Global Reach - Hyderabad hyd@globalreachonline.com +91 40 66627755 www.globalreach.in/

India Global Reach - New Delhi delhi@globalreachonline.com +91 011 40667770 www.globalreach.in/

India Global Reach - Patna patna@globalreachonline.com +91 612 2301536 www.globalreach.in/

India Global Reach - Salt lake slk@globalreachonline.com +91 33 2358 4093 www.globalreach.in/

India Krishna Consultants Nagpur poonam@studies-overseas.com +91 712 2222061 www.studies-overseas.com

India Krishna Consultants Pune zubin@studies-overseas.com +91-20-25514912 www.studies-overseas.com/Default.aspx

India Study Overseas - Ahmedabad Ahmedabad@studyoverseasglobal.com +91 79 2642 1040 www.studyoverseasglobal.com/

India Study Overseas - Bangalore Bangalore@studyoverseasglobal.com +91-80-2212 6847 www.studyoverseasglobal.com/

India Study Overseas - Chandigarh Chandigarh@StudyOverseasGlobal.com +91 172 467 0066 www.studyoverseasglobal.com/

India Study Overseas - Chennai Chennai@studyoverseasglobal.com +91 44 2836 5424 www.studyoverseasglobal.com/

India Study Overseas - Coimbatore Coimbatore@studyoverseasglobal.com +91 422 647 7005 www.studyoverseasglobal.com/

India Study Overseas - Gurgaon Gurgaon@StudyOverseasGlobal.com +97170 08061 www.studyoverseasglobal.com/

India Study Overseas - Hyderabad Hyderabad@studyoverseasglobal.com +91 40 5578 0555 www.studyoverseasglobal.com/

India Study Overseas - Indore Indore@StudyOverseasGlobal.com +731-428 1525, 405 8835 www.studyoverseasglobal.com/

India Study Overseas - Kochi Kochi@studyoverseasglobal.com +91-484-236 3696 www.studyoverseasglobal.com/

India Study Overseas - Mumbai Mumbai@studyoverseasglobal.com +91 22 2682 7373 www.studyoverseasglobal.com/

India Study Overseas - New Delhi Delhi@studyoverseasglobal.com +91-11-4079 8700 www.studyoverseasglobal.com/

India Study Overseas - Pune Pune@StudyOverseasGlobal.com +91-20-4146 2121 www.studyoverseasglobal.com/
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India Study Overseas - Vizag Vizag@studyoverseasglobal.com +91 891 663 1055 www.studyoverseasglobal.com/

India Trivedi Consultants info@tceducation.com +9122 2673 6854 www.tceducation.com/index.htm

India IDP Kolkata info.kolkata@idp.com +913344118888 www.idp.com/idp-today/structure/india.aspx

India IDP Gurgaon amit.chaturvedi@idp.com +9112444118888 www.idp.com/idp-today/structure/india.aspx

India IDP Kochi info.kochi@idp.com +9148444118888 www.idp.com/idp-today/structure/india.aspx

India IDP Coimbatore info.coimbatore@idp.com +9142244118888 www.idp.com/idp-today/structure/india.aspx

India IDP Bangalore info.bangalore@idp.com +918044118888 www.idp.com/idp-today/structure/india.aspx

India IDP Chennai info.chennai@idp.com +914444118888 www.idp.com/idp-today/structure/india.aspx

India IDP Hyderabad info.hyderabad@idp.com +914044118888 www.idp.com/idp-today/structure/india.aspx

India IDP Pune info.pune@idp.com +912044118888 www.idp.com/idp-today/structure/india.aspx

India IDP Mumbai info.mumbai@idp.com +912244118888 www.idp.com/idp-today/structure/india.aspx

India IDP Gujarat info.ahmedabad@idp.com +91794411888 www.idp.com/idp-today/structure/india.aspx

India IDP Vadodara info.vadodara@idp.com +91265232460609 www.idp.com/idp-today/structure/india.aspx

India IDP New Delhi info.newdelhi@idp.com +911148674900 www.idp.com/idp-today/structure/india.aspx

India IDP Chandigarh info.chandigarh@idp.com +911724411888 www.idp.com/idp-today/structure/india.aspx

India IDP Ludhiana info.ludhiana@idp.com +9116144118888 www.idp.com/idp-today/structure/india.aspx

India University of Birmingham (India Office) indiaoffice@contacts.bham.ac.uk +9111 23706237/38 www.birmingham.ac.uk/international/India/contact/index.aspx

Indonesia IBEC - Bandung Kingsbdg@indo.net.id +62224215180 www.ibec.or.id/

Indonesia IBEC - Jakarta kingsbtv@indo.net.id (6221) 574 5244, 574 2112 www.ibec.or.id/

Indonesia IBEC Tangerang kingsbtv@indo.net.id +6221 552 3880, 552 6748 www.ibec.or.id/

Indonesia IDP South  Jakarta info.southjakarta@idp.com +62217234944 www.idp.com/idp-today/structure/indonesia.aspx

Indonesia IDP Jakarta info.jakarta@idp.com +62212522391 www.idp.com/idp-today/structure/indonesia.aspx

Indonesia IDP North Jakarta info.jakartakelapagading@idp.com +622145874351 www.idp.com/idp-today/structure/indonesia.aspx

Indonesia IDP Bandung info.bandung@idp.com +62224211636 www.idp.com/idp-today/structure/indonesia.aspx

Indonesia IDP Samarang info.semarang@idp.com +62248317961 www.idp.com/idp-today/structure/indonesia.aspx

Indonesia IDP Yogykarta info.yogyakarta@idp.com +62274550278 www.idp.com/idp-today/structure/indonesia.aspx

Indonesia IDP Medan info.medan@idp.com +62614525598 www.idp.com/idp-today/structure/indonesia.aspx

Iran Fanavari Fernas (aka,TISEC) m.rezaei@tisec-fernas.com + 98 (21) 88060550/ 88060558 www.tisec-fernas.com

Japan Osaka BEO Osaka study@beo.jp +90-1234-5678 and 03-5367-3315 www.beo.jp

Japan Tokyo BEO - Tokyo study@beo.jp +81(0)3-5367-3315 www.beo.jp

Jordan Bridge International - Amman bridgepg@bridge.jo +962 6 5810137/+962 6 5815521 www.bridge.index.com.jo/

Jordan GESCO - Jordan admin@global-education.co.uk +96265354424 www.global-education.co.uk/

Kenya Uniserv Ltd - Mombasa msa@uniserveducation.com +254 41470561 www.uniserveducation.com/about%20us.html

Kenya Uniserv Ltd - Nairobi (main office) aminesmail@uniserveducation.com +254 0204452732 www.uniserveducation.com/about%20us.html

Kuwait IDP Kuwait Shaab info.kuwait@idp.com +96525743843 www.idp.com/about-ıdp/structure/kuwait.aspx

Libya IDP Libya info.tripoli@idp.com +218217252140 www.idp.com

Malaysia MABECS - Selangor ukdegrees@mabecs.com +6037956 7955 www.mabecs.com/

Malaysia IDP Penang info.penang@idp.com +6042261811 www.idp.com/idp-today/structure/malaysia.aspx

Malaysia IDP Subang Jaya info.subangjaya@idp.com +60356365548 www.idp.com/idp-today/structure/malaysia.aspx

Malaysia IDP Kuala Lumpur info.kualalumpur@idp.com +60321623755 www.idp.com/idp-today/structure/malaysia.aspx

Malaysia IDP Johor Bahru info.johorbahru@idp.com +6073330668 www.idp.com/idp-today/structure/malaysia.aspx

Malaysia IDP Kuching info.kuching@idp.com +6082233645 www.idp.com/idp-today/structure/malaysia.aspx

Malaysia IDP Kota Kinabalu info.kotakinabalu@idp.com +6088242336 www.idp.com/idp-today/structure/malaysia.aspx

Mauritius Campus Abroad - Mauritius campus@intnet.mu +467 62 00 / 294 66 55 www.campusabroadmauritius.com/web/index.php

Mauritius EDABROAD lynmaurice@yahoo.co.uk +230 466 5366 www.edabroad.com

Mexico LoveUK cahir@loveuk.com.mx +525555332160 www.loveuk.com.mx

Nepal Global Reach - Nepal ktm@globalreachonline.com 977 1 4439968 www.globalreach.in

Nigeria Bridge House College  bb.ucasbhc@gmail.com 234 1 8728297 www.bridgehousecounselling.com

Nigeria Preparation for life - Ibadan ibadan@preparationforlife.com +234 (0)7042272253 www.preparationforlife.com/nigeria

Nigeria Preparation for life - Ikeja ikeja@preparationforlife.com +234(0) 1-7940133 www.preparationforlife.com/nigeria

Nigeria Preparation For Life- Abuja abuja@preparationforlife.com +805 0414799, 0803 2381916, 09-7816884 www.preparationforlife.com/nigeria

Nigeria Preparation for Life- Port Harcourt Portharcourt@preparationforlife.com +84-896990 www.preparationforlife.com/nigeria

Nigeria Preparation For Life- Victoria Island  victoriaisland@preparationforlife.com +01-4616112 www.preparationforlife.com/nigeria

Nigeria UKEAS Nigeria Birmingham@ukeas.com.ng +234 1 741973 www.ukeas.com.ng/

Oman IDP Muscat info.muscat@idp.com +96824696452 www.idp.com/about-idp/structure/oman.aspx

Pakistan Falcon Education & Consultancy Services falconec@brain.net.pk +92 42 3 57308978 www.falconedu.com

Pakistan HR Consultants hr1@hrpakistan.com +92 512206451-2, 2814074 www.hrpakistan.com/

Philippines IDP Cebu City info.cebu@idp.com +63322362758 www.idp.com/about-idp/structure/philippines.aspx

Philippines IDP Manila info.manila@idp.com +6328160755 www.idp.com/about-idp/structure/philippines.aspx
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Rwanda Uniserv Ltd - Kigali Kigali@uniserveducation.com +250785368/750368392 www.uniserveducation.com/contact%20us.html

Saudi Arabia IDP Jeddah hussain.saeed@idp.com +96626143294/95 www.idp.com/about-idp/structure/saudi-arabia.aspx

Saudi Arabia IDP Riydah ahmed.zedan@idp.com +96612015010 www.idp.com/about-idp/structure/saudi-arabia.aspx

Saudi Arabia IDP Al Khobar info.alkhobar@idp.com +96638983836 www.idp.com/about-idp/structure/saudi-arabia.aspx

Singapore Education Link Consultants Pte Ltd bill@edulink.com.sg +6562387310/ 62351080 www.edulink.com.sg

Singapore IDP Singapore info.singapore@idp.com +6567367025 www.idp.com/idp-today/structure/singapore.aspx

South Korea UKEO S Korea seoul@ukeducation.co.kr +82 2 3143 0226 www.ukeducation.co.kr/

Syria GESCO - Syria admin@global-education.co.uk +963113333457 www.global-education.co.uk/

Taiwan Study Link - Kaohsiung (Head Office) seas@studylink.com.tw +886 7 7160077 www.studylink.com.tw/english/index2.htm

Taiwan Study Link - Taipei info@studylink.com.tw +886 2 23654111 www.studylink.com.tw/english/index2.htm

Taiwan UKEAS - Hsinchu Hsinchu@ukeas.com +035316441 www.ukeas.com.tw/

Taiwan UKEAS - Kaohsiung Kaohsiung@ukeas.com +886 7-223-8800 www.ukeas.com.tw/

Taiwan UKEAS - Keelung Keelung@ukeas.com +886 2 2424 1973 www.ukeas.com.tw/

Taiwan UKEAS - Taichung taichung@ukeas.com +04 2328 5946 www.ukeas.com.tw/

Taiwan UKEAS - Tainan tainan@ukeas.com +886-6 222 4790 www.ukeas.com.tw/

Taiwan UKEAS Taipei Central Taipei@ukeas.com +886 2 2370 9780 www.ukeas.com.tw/

Taiwan UKEAS- Taoyuan taoyuan@ukeas.com 033384716 www.ukeas.com.tw/

Taiwan IDP Taipei info.taipei@idp.com +886225701466 www.idp.com/about-ıdp/structure/taiwan.aspx

Taiwan IDP Taichung info.taichung@idp.com +886423261722 www.idp.com/about-ıdp/structure/taiwan.aspx

Taiwan IDP Kaohsiung info.kaohsiung@idp.com +88672826618 www.idp.com/about-ıdp/structure/taiwan.aspx

Tanzania Uniserv Ltd - Dar es Salaam tz@uniserveducation.com +255 2129036/7 www.uniserveducation.com/contact%20us.html

Thailand Hands On Consultants Bangkok info@hands-on.co.th + 66 0 26355230/ mobile 0894558131 www.hands-onconsultants.com/thailand/

Thailand Hands On Consultants Chang Mai matthew@hands-onconsultants.com + 66 0 892175454, +66 (0)53 289 114 www.hands-onconsultants.com/thailand/contactus.php

Thailand Mentor International - Bangkok (Head Office) info@mentor.ac + 66 2 2555157 9 www.mentor.ac/

Thailand Mentor International - Chiang Mai watinee@mentor.ac + 66 (0) 5322 4603 www.mentor.ac/chiangmai

Thailand IDP Chiang Mai fauthai.inkham@idp.com +6653217552 www.idp.com/idp-today/structure/thailand.aspx

Thailand IDP Khon Kaen sasipim.praisri@idp.com +66643343826 www.idp.com/idp-today/structure/thailand.aspx

Thailand IDP Bangkok info.bangkok@idp.com +6626383111 www.idp.com/idp-today/structure/thailand.aspx

Thailand IDP Hay Yai chanon.jantawattana@idp.com +6674459321 www.idp.com/idp-today/structure/thailand.aspx

Turkey Edcon Istanbul info@edcon.com.tr +90 212 234 4899 or 3675 www.edcon.com.tr/

Turkey Edcon Izmir Aysel.isci@edcon.com.tr +232) 425 25 56 www.edcon.com.tr

Turkey IDP Istanbul carl.holtman@idp.com +902122451588 www.idp.com/about-ıdp/structure/turkey.aspx

Uganda Uniserv Ltd - Kampala (main Office) ug@uniserveducation.com 256425900 www.uniserveducation.com/contact%20us.html

Vietnam UKEAS - ISC Hanoi hanoi@isc-ukeas.com +844 3941 1906 www.isc-ukeas.com/

Vietnam IDP Hanoi info.hanoi@idp.com +844 1639439739 www.idp.com/about-idp/structure/vietnam.aspx

Vietnam IDP Danang info.danang@idp.com +845113889828 www.idp.com/about-idp/structure/vietnam.aspx

Vietnam IDP Can Tho info.cantho@idp.com +847103733667 www.idp.com/about-idp/structure/vietnam.aspx

Vietnam IDP Ho Chi Minh City 1 Office info.hcmc@idp.com +84839104205 www.idp.com/about-idp/structure/vietnam.aspx

Vietnam IDP Ho Chi Minh City 2 Office info.hcmc.chinatown@idp.com +84838350133 www.idp.com/about-idp/structure/vietnam.aspx

Vietnam (HCMC) UKEAS - ISC Ho Chi Minh hochiminh@isc-ukeas.com +848 3824 6622      www.isc-ukeas.com
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